HENSTEDT
5/8 2017

Sektion 11

KAPFLYVNING 92 FRA HENSTEDT D. 05.08.2017 KLOKKEN 08:00,
ANTAL DUER 395, ANTAL SLAG 40
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116-17-0288 X
225-17-1706 X
116-17-0259 X
071-17-0285 X
116-17-0559 X
250-17-3446 X
071-17-0144 X
071-17-0055 X
225-17-1634 X
071-17-0151 X
049-17-2171 X
071-17-0220 X
199-17-0457 X
205-17-0139 X
045-17-1203 X
045-17-1006 X
242-17-2105 X
049-17-2043 X
071-17-0100 X
071-17-0082 X
116-17-0549 X
116-17-0290 X
116-17-0306 X
116-17-0564 X
116-17-0557 X
116-17-0038 X
135-17-0517 X
071-17-0058 X
045-17-1615 X
045-17-1226 X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

1.705,64

1.688,74

1.684,74

1.653,20

1.634,41
1.634,21
1.633,86
1.633,73
1.633,04
1.631,95
1.625,07

116-17-0230
116-17-0216
071-17-0788
071-17-0811
045-17-1311
116-17-0240
116-17-0248
071-17-0051 X
045-17-1377 X
199-17-0460 X
071-17-0769 X
045-17-1017 X
071-17-0236 X
045-17-1005 X
116-17-0308 X
071-17-0618 X

1.610,04
1.609,37

1.606,22

1.605,23

1.599,34

1.595,55

PRAMIERAKR 20
PRAMIERAKR 30
100
150
200
PRAMIER AKR 0

1.692,71 225
1.686,83 071

1.669,41 045
1.666,27 071
1.665,88 071
1.665,44 225
1.663,62 071
1.657,27 049
1.653,94 071

1.649,85 049
1.646,78 045
1.643,78 045
1.639,35 242
1.636,52 049
1.635,08 071
1.634,56 071

1.619,01 071
1.616,72 045
1.611,47 045

1.608,78 071
1.607,96 071
1.607,04 045

1.604,57 071
1.601,92 045

1.598,93 071
1.597,74 045
1.597,30 071
1.597,26 045

1.593,64 071
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0=KR 20
0=KR 30
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0

=KR 50
14 =KR 114
21 =kr 171
60 =KR 260
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0

=KR 545

FREDDY NORDQUIST
TUNCER SAHIN
KJELD & BERILL
DANNY & PREBEN
SOREN LARSEN
TEAM ZUFEROV
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
HENRIK FASTING
TUNCER SAHIN
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
K & K SORENSEN
HERLUF BENNETZEN
JIMMY FREDERICIA
STEEN & BESIM
TEAM ZUFEROV
FINN GALLE
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
STEEN & BESIM
HENRIK FASTING
HENRIK FASTING
SOREN LARSEN
FREDDY NORDQUIST
FREDDY NORDQUIST
SOREN LARSEN
SOREN LARSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
KJELD & BERILL
HENRIK FASTING
BJARNE JANIK

TEAM ZUFEROV
RENE LARSEN

RENE LARSEN
KARSTEN RIISAGER
KARSTEN RIISAGER
N. J. STEFFENSEN
KJELD & BERILL
KJELD & BERILL
HENRIK FASTING

N. J. STEFFENSEN
JIMMY FREDERICIA
PREBEN & HANNE
FINN GALLE

HERLUF BENNETZEN
FINN GALLE

FREDDY NORDQUIST
HENRIK TANG

045
049
071
116
135
199

225
242
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979
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977
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959
958
958
958
958
958
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941
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937
936
936
935
934

B3

B3

B2

B3
B2
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150
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110
50

60
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50
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116-17-0433 X
116-17-0569 X
049-17-2160 X
071-17-0968 X
116-17-0437 X
071-17-0102 X
071-17-0104 X
071-17-0827 X
116-17-0312 X
049-17-2049 X
045-17-1369 X
049-17-2056 X
049-17-2106 X
045-17-1639 X
242-17-2128 X
242-17-2102 X
049-17-2470 X
071-17-0136 X
071-17-0012 X
116-17-0224 X
225-17-1714 X
071-17-0157 X
071-17-0542 X
071-17-0606 X
071-17-0780 X
045-17-1396 X
242-17-211 X
071-17-0119 X
225-17-1653 X
045-17-1313 X
045-17-1308 X
116-17-0108 X
045-17-1608 X
116-17-0253 X
116-17-0245 X
225-17-1674 X
116-17-0424 X
071-17-0128 X
071-17-0077 X
071-17-0145 X
199-17-0163 X
116-17-0550 X
199-17-0464 X
071-17-0045 X
045-17-1222 X
071-17-0114 X

1.592,47 116
1.591,23 116
1.590,97 045
1.590,34 071
1.588,18 116
1.584,26 071
1.582,34 071
1.578,80 071
1.577,37 116
1.575,40 049
1.573,59 045
1.570,88 049
1.566,19 049
1.562,20 045
1.559,65 242
1.556,89 242
1.555,39 045
1.549,17 071
1.548,77 071
1.546,93 116
1.545,97 045
1.542,91 071
1.536,31 071
1.535,48 071
1.534,65 071
1.528,24 045
1.527,03 242
1.526,21 071
1.5621,05 225
1.519,95 045
1.5619,79 045
1.514,97 116
1.502,99 045
1.499,98 116
1.497,97 116
1.492,66 225
1.490,82 116
1.486,21 071
1.485,90 071
1.484,38 071
1.483,03 199
1.482,97 116
1.482,73 199
1.480,69 071
1.479,81 045
1.476,82 071

17
5/10
3/26

2/9

217
6/43
7/43

1/5

5/9
3/10
1/10
4/10

1/5
4/26

2/8

3/8
5/26
3/34

1/4

3/9
6/26
4/34

1/8

2/5

2/6
2/10

4/8
5/34
3/15
110
7126
118
2/12
5/11
6/11
4/15

3/7
6/34
8/43
7/34

1/6
6/10
3/10
9/43
4/14
8/34

EJGIL JACOBSEN
SOREN LARSEN

N. J. STEFFENSEN
DANNY & PREBEN
EJGIL JACOBSEN
HENRIK FASTING
HENRIK FASTING
ABID HUSSAIN
FREDDY NORDQUIST
STEEN & BESIM
NIELS JAWORSKI
STEEN & BESIM
BIRTHE & PETER

N. J. STEFFENSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
N. J. STEFFENSEN
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
RENE LARSEN

N. J. STEFFENSEN
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
MUHMMAD AYUB
HENRIK TANG
PREBEN & HANNE
NIELS JAWORSKI
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
SOREN JONS

N. J. STEFFENSEN
FHINN & MONA
BJARNE JANIK
KJELD & BERILL
KJELD & BERILL
TUNCER SAHIN
EJGIL JACOBSEN
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
HENRIK FASTING
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
KELD FREDERICIA
S@REN LARSEN
JIMMY FREDERICIA
HENRIK FASTING
TEAM ZUFEROV
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN

934
933
933
932
931
929
928
926
925
924
923
921
918
916
914
913
912
908
908
907
906
905
901
900
900
896
895
895
892
891
891
888
881
879
878
875

871
871
870
869
869
869
868
868
866



93 071-17-0547 X
94 045-17-1640 X
95 071-17-0046 X
96 071-17-0551 X
97 045-17-1644 X
98 071-17-0815 X

1.474,92 071
1.466,52 045
1.463,39 071
1.463,06 071
1.461,96 045
1.453,62 071

2/8
8/26
10/43
3/8
3112
3/8

MUHMMAD AYUB

N. J. STEFFENSEN
HENRIK FASTING
MUHMMAD AYUB
BJARNE JANIK
KARSTEN RIISAGER

865
860
858
858

852



